CERYEX " o
Axel Johnson International

Triangle and ring end

Product information

Material: Steel
Finish: Cr6+ free




Part code

14.01KOL2501

14.01KOL3503

14.01KOL5005R

14.01RESVAU

14.01KOL5005

14.01KOL5005L

14.01KOL5006

14.01KOL5006LH

14.01KOL7512

14.01KOL7515

14.01RESV1100

Code

KOL2501

KOL3503

KOL5005R

RESVAU

KOL5005

KOL5005L

KOL5006

KOL5006LH

KOL7512

KOL7515

RESV1100

LC
daN

400

750

2,000

2,000

2,500

2,500

3,000

3,000

6,000

10,000

Band width
mm

25

35

50

50

50

50

50

50

50



	Triangle and ring end

