

## Triangle and ring end



### Product information



**Material:** Steel  
**Finish:** Cr6+ free

Part code	Code	LC daN	Band width mm
14.01KOL2501	KOL2501	400	25
14.01KOL3503	KOL3503	750	35
14.01KOL5005R	KOL5005R	2,000	50
14.01RESVAU	RESVAU	2,000	50
14.01KOL5005	KOL5005	2,500	50
14.01KOL5005L	KOL5005L	2,500	50
14.01KOL5006	KOL5006	3,000	50
14.01KOL5006LH	KOL5006LH	3,000	50
14.01KOL7512	KOL7512	6,000	-
14.01KOL7515	KOL7515	10,000	-
14.01RESV1100	RESV1100	-	50